w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
Financial Services Manager I
Health Benefits Supervisor

Patient Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Patient Services Specialist

Patient Services Specialist

Patient Services Specialist

Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant

Patient Services Assistant Il

Patient Services Supervisor
Exempt

Patient Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant

Patient Services Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department
Patient Access
Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access
Patient Access

Patient Access

Total Wages
$132,745
$101,314
$96,619

$81,349
$71,261
$71,169
$70,373
$63,624
$63,435
$62,721
$62,628
$62,597
$59,821
$59,764
$58,009
$57,202
$51,701
$46,103
$44,195
$43,422
$40,036
$37,982
$28,572
$28,206

$27,743
$26,327
$9,368
$5,826
$2,751



30. Patient Services Assistant I San Mateo County Patient Access $2,370
31. Patient Services Assistant I San Mateo County Patient Access $1,018



