	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Financial Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$132,745
2.	Health Benefits Supervisor		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$101,314
3.	Patient Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$96,619
4.	Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$81,349
5.	Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$71,261
6.	Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$71,169
7.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$70,373
8.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$63,624
9.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$63,435
10.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$62,721
11.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$62,628
12.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$62,597
13.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$59,821
14.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$59,764
15.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$58,009
16.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$57,202
17.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$51,701
18.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$46,103
19.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$44,195
20.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$43,422
21.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$40,036
22.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$37,982
23.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$28,572
24.	Patient Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$28,206
25.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$27,743
26.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$26,327
27.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$9,368
28.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$5,826
29.	Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$2,751

30.	Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$2,370
31.	Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Patient Access	\$1,018